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CITY OF LAGUNA HILLS RENTAL FEES AND DEPOSITS 

SCHEDULE 

A) Community Center Facility Rental Rates

A 
RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

B 
RESIDENT 
PRIVATE 

C 
NON-RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

D 
NON-RESIDENT 

PRIVATE 

E 
COMMERCIAL 

**ALL FEES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE** 
Heritage Room (Full Banquet Room Rental) 

Weekday  $ 130.00  $ 165.00  $ 200.00  $ 255.00  $ 330.00 

Weekend  $ 135.00  $ 180.00  $ 210.00  $ 270.00  $ 365.00 
Overnight (flat 

fee per night) 
 $ 165.00  $ 220.00  $ 270.00  $ 330.00  $ 380.00 

Heritage Room A/B/C (1/3 of Banquet Room Rental) 

Weekday $75.00 $90.00 $115.00 $160.00 $175.00

Weekend $85.00 $100.00 $125.00 $170.00 $210.00
Overnight (flat 

fee per night) 
$75.00 $105.00 $135.00 $160.00 $185.00

Heritage Room - 2/3 of Banquet Room Rental (A+B, B+C) 

Weekday $100.00 $125.00 $155.00 $205.00 $250.00

Weekend $110.00 $140.00 $165.00 $220.00 $285.00
Overnight (flat 

fee per night) 
$75.00 $105.00 $135.00 $160.00 $185.00

Kitchen Use (Heritage Room) 
Full Use w/Rental of 

Room (Per Hour)
$35.00 $35.00 $40.00 $40.00 $65.00

Partial Use w/Rental 
of Room - Includes 
use of Refrigerator, 

Ice Machine  
(Flat Fee)

$50.00 $50.00 $60.00 $60.00 $90.00 

Kitchen Rental Only 
(Per Hour)

$40.00 $40.00 $50.00 $50.00 $70.00

Large 
Classroom 
(A & B 
Combined) 

$45.00 $60.00 $75.00 $100.00 $130.00 

Individual 
Classroom 
(A or B) 

$40.00 $50.00 $70.00 $85.00 $110.00 

Kitchen Use (Classroom)   Kitchen rental without Classroom rental is not available

Partial Use -  
Includes use of 

Refrigerator, and 
Oven only 
(Flat Fee)

$20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 

Art Room $40.00 $50.00 $70.00 $85.00 $110.00
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A 
RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

B 
RESIDENT 
PRIVATE 

C 
NON-RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

D 
NON-RESIDENT 

PRIVATE 

E 
COMMERCIAL 

Physical 
Activity Room 

$45.00 $50.00 $60.00 $80.00 $100.00

Tower Room $35.00 $40.00 $45.00 $55.00 $60.00

Plaza Rental $25.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00

Alcohol Permit 
Fee (Flat Fee) 

$50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00

Miscellaneous Fees 

Cancellation Fees: 
At Least 30 days prior:  Full Refund 
Less than 30 days:  Forfeit Deposit 

Lobby Rental Fee: 
$100 flat fee 

Dance Floor Rental Fee: 
16’ x 20’ = $200 rental fee 

AV System with Screen and Podium Rental: 
$75 flat fee 

Deposit Fee: 
$250 – Deposit for events not serving alcohol 
$500 – Deposit for events serving alcohol or in excess of 75 
guests 

B) Gymnasium Rental Rates

A 
RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

B 
RESIDENT 
PRIVATE 

C 
NON-RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

D 
NON-RESIDENT 

PRIVATE 

E 
COMMERCIAL 

**ALL FEES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE** 
One Court $25.00 $50.00 $70.00 $105.00 $125.00 

Full Gymnasium $45.00 $105.00 $155.00 $185.00 $225.00

Full Gymnasium 
Overnight (flat 

fee per night) 

$75.00 $195.00 $315.00 $365.00 $450.00

Laguna Hills Youth Sports Organization Gymnasium Rates 

Type of Use Youth Sport Organization 
Without Lights 
One Court No charge 

Full Gymnasium No charge 
With Lights 
One Court $15.00/hr.
Full Gymnasium $30.00/hr.
Full Gymnasium Overnight (flat fee 
per night) 

$70.00 
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C) Neighborhood Park and Outdoor Amenity Rates

A 
RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

B 
RESIDENT 
PRIVATE 

C 
NON-RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

D 
NON-RESIDENT 

PRIVATE 

E 
COMMERCIAL 

**ALL FEES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE** 
Neighborhood Park 

Refundable Deposit 
(Flat Fee) 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $200.00

Rental Fee $0 $20.00 $40.00 $45.00 $60.00
CC Sports Complex 

Refundable Deposit 
(Flat Fee) 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $200.00

Picnic Shelter Rental 
Fees (per Bay) 

$30.00 $40.00 $55.00 $60.00 $75.00

Picnic Shelter Entire 
Bay Rental 

$70.00 $75.00 $160.00 $175.00 $230.00

Entire Bay Overnight 
(Flat Fee) 

$90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00

Gazebo $10.00 $10.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00
Town Green $25.00 $30.00 $35.00 $40.00 $45.00

D) Athletic Field Rates

A 
RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

B 
RESIDENT 
PRIVATE 

C 
NON-RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

D 
NON-RESIDENT 

PRIVATE 

E 
COMMERCIAL 

**ALL FEES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE** 
Daytime Use (No lights) 
Cabot Park 
Sports Complex 

N/A $35.00 $50.00 $55.00 $60.00

Laguna Hills     
Community Center & 
Sports Complex 

N/A $35.00 $50.00 $55.00 $60.00

Use of Fields w/Lights 
Laguna Hills 
Community Center & 
Sports Complex 

$25.00 $45.00 $60.00 $70.00 $75.00

Field Overnight (Flat 
Fee per night) 

$20.00 $40.00 $40.00 $60.00 $80.00

Non-Primary Use of Athletic Fields (use other than for sport related activities) 
Use of fields without 
lights 

$45.00 $50.00 $55.00 $60.00 $70.00

Use of fields with lights $60.00 $65.00 $70.00 $75.00 $80.00
Field Overnight (Flat 
Fee per night) 

$40.00 $60.00 $60.00 $80.00 $100.00
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E) Hockey Rink Rates

Type of Use 
A 

RESIDENT 
NONPROFIT 

B 
RESIDENT 
PRIVATE 

C 
NON-RESIDENT 

NONPROFIT 

D 
NON-RESIDENT 

PRIVATE 

E 
COMMERCIAL 

**ALL FEES ARE PER HOUR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE** 
Daytime Use $25.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $85.00

Use of Hockey 
Facility with 
Lights 

$30.00 $35.00 $50.00 $60.00 $95.00

F) Skate Park Rates (Commercial Use Only)

$500 half-day rental fee 

$1,000 full day rental fee 

G) After Hours Rate

Any group using City Facilities outside of established hours of operations shall pay for each or
any part of an hour for each City staff member assisting with the Facility reservation, in addition
to the regular rental fee as established by City Council resolution.

Staff Position Rate per hour 
Recreation Coord. $75.87 
PT Recreation Leader $22.00 




